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=] Vti¢ni-L fiting Metallice vrt., R 1/4, cev @ 10

(slika je simboli¢na)

Kategorija: Male elbow, swivel type, conical ET, coated

Sifra: 108915RIE

Kratek opis

Push-in L-fitting »metallica«, rotating, R 1/4 o., for hose
exterior @ 10, Working pressure -0.98 to 16 bar, nickel-
plated brass

All parts with a parallel thread are supplied with an FPM O-
ring while the conical threads are coated with preCOTE 5
dispersion

Tehni¢ne Specifikacije

Min. delovna temperatura
[°C]

Min. delovni tlak [bar]
Material

Navoj

Priporoena cev

Rokav

Serija

Vpenjalni obro¢

Za cevi 0.D. [mm]

a/f [mm]

Max. delovni tlak [bar]

L2 [mm]

L1 [mm]

Max. delovna temperatura
[°C]

-20

-0.98

Nickel-plated brass
R 1/4

PA and PU
Nickel-plated brass
metallica

Male elbow, swivel
type, conical male
thread, coated

10

16

16

26.0

27.0

150
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